I have reviewed the Public Service Commission of Utah Rule R746-1-603 with respect to the review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the terms and conditions of said rule in Docket No. 24-035-04.

Color of	
Signature	
Dan Koehler	
Name (Type or Print)	
Daymark Energy Advisors	
Employer or Firm	
Division	
Party Represented	
4/8/2024	
Date Signed	

I have reviewed the Public Service Commission of Utah Rule R746-1-603 with respect to the review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the terms and conditions of said rule in Docket No. 24-035-04.

Signature
Philip DiDomenico

Name (Type or Print)

Daymark Energy Advisors

Employer or Firm

Utah DPU

Party Represented

4-11-2024

Date Signed

I have reviewed the Public Service Commission of Utah Rule R746-1-603 with respect to the review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the terms and conditions of said rule in Docket No. 24-035-04.

Signature

Aliea Afnan Munger

Name (Type or Print)

Daymark Energy Advisors

alleaning

Employer or Firm

Utah DPU

Party Represented

April 11, 2024

I have reviewed the Public Service Commission of Utah Rule R746-1-603 with respect to the review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the terms and conditions of said rule in Docket No. 24-035-04.

Signature

Karan Pol

Name (Type or Print)

Daymark Energy Advisors

Employer or Firm

Utah DPU

Party Represented

April 01, 2024

I have reviewed the Public Service Commission of Utah Rule R746-1-603 with respect to the review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the terms and conditions of said rule in Docket No. 24-035-04.

Sasid Dindarloo
Signature
Saeid R Dindarloo
Name (Type or Print)
Daymark Energy Advisors
Employer or Firm
Utah DPU
Party Represented
April 1st, 2024
Date Signed

have reviewed the Public Service Commission of Utah Rule R746-1-603 with respect to the review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the terms and conditions of said rule in Docket No. 24-035-04.

Name (Type or Print)

DAYMARK EVERCY ADVISORS

HPC/L 1, ZoZY
Date Signed

I have reviewed the Public Service Commission of Utah Rule R746-1-603 with respect to the review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the terms and conditions of said rule in Docket No. 24-035-04.

Signature

Thomes A. D'Ambrosts
Name (Type or Print)

Daymerk Employer or Firm

Utzh Division of Public Utilités
Party Represented

.

I have reviewed the Public Service Commission of Utah Rule R746-1-603 with respect to the review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the terms and conditions of said rule in Docket No. 24-035-04.

Signature
STAN FARYNIARZ
Name (Type or Print)
DAYMARK ENERGY ADVISORS
Employer or Firm
Party Represented
, 1
4/, /24